
19 CT-1538 BEZZELT VIVAR, MARK ESP 03 Barcelona At.
20 CT-394 GARCIA RUEDA, OSCAR ESP 00 Barcelona At.
21 CT-28679 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 03 CA Granollers
22 CT-2689 ESPINASA LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 08 CA Granollers
17 CT-1439 SUBIRATS GUELL, PAU ESP 05 CA Igualada
18 CT-25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 00 CA Igualada
27 CT-682 OUBARI , AHMAD MAR 90 CA Nou Barris
28 CT-2403 RUBIO POLO, SERGIO ESP 08 CA Nou Barris
32 CT-2410 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEX ESP 06 CA Sant Celoni
31 CT-2249 MARTINEZ JORQUERA, IVAN ESP 08 CA Sant Celoni
29 CL-90444 BELGHIRAN CASANELLAS, DANI ESP 07 CE Penedès
30 CL-8832 GUTIERREZ HATANO, KAITO ESP 09 CE Penedès
26 CT-25594 TORRES GRANADOS, JOSEP ESP 01 JA Sabadell
25 CT-721 CASTELLA SOLERA, JAN ESP 07 JA Sabadell
23 CT-24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa
24 CT-588 GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL ESP 05 UA Terrassa

19 CT-2162 PARRAMON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 06 Barcelona At.
20 CT-27311 CRESPI HROMCOVA, GUILLEM ESP 02 Barcelona At.
21 CT-29527 ROCA RIVERA, JAN BIEL ESP 04 CA Granollers
22 CT-279 MAINAR HERRERA, ALEIX ESP 06 CA Granollers
17 CL-81706 CABELLO MENDEZ, NIL ESP 05 CA Igualada
18 CL-23598 ABAD ALEMANY, MARCEL ESP 99 CA Igualada
28 CT-16927 MORENO DIAZ, MARC ESP 91 CA Nou Barris
27 CT-1506 MORANTE MARTIN, ALEJANDRO ESP 08 CA Nou Barris
31 CT-25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
32 CL-85472 FRANCO SALGADO, ANTONI ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni
30 CL-90443 ABELAIRA RAVENTOS, MAX ESP 07 CE Penedès
29 CT-1956 LASQUIBAR GARCES, VICTOR ESP 04 CE Penedès
26 CT-1473 CAVERO GRAELL, NIL ESP 07 JA Sabadell
25 CT-717 PEULA MARIN, MAX ESP 07 JA Sabadell
23 CT-26294 AZUARA VELA, IVAN ESP 00 UA Terrassa
24 CT-1124 BOCANEGRA BAPTISTA, ALEX ESP 02 UA Terrassa

Campionat de Catalunya de Clubs -  Grup "B"
20 d'abril de 2024 - Granollers

100m MASC.

400m MASC. 



19 CT-10827 VILA HERRADA, ROGER ESP 83 Barcelona At.
20 CT-1630 GARCIA BENITO, DANIEL ESP 05 Barcelona At.
21 CT-29638 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, POL ESP 04 CA Granollers
22 CT-29669 PORTET MIRAS, PAU ESP 05 CA Granollers
18 CL-26748 SURIOL ABIZANDA, GERARD ESP 01 CA Igualada
17 CT-342 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 05 CA Igualada
27 CL-73219 CODINA ROVIRA, ROC ESP 04 CA Nou Barris
28 CL-12862 ALCAZAR PERDOMO, PAU ESP 02 CA Nou Barris
32 CT-24552 CORIS COBOS, VICTOR ESP 01 CA Sant Celoni
31 CL-6499 REDONDO HEREDIA, GUDARI ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni
30 CT-24503 MONTANER MARIN, ARNAU ESP 01 CE Penedès
29 CT-282 MAÑE GIL, MARC ESP 05 CE Penedès
25 CT-846 MOLINS RALLO, POL ESP 07 JA Sabadell
26 CT-26938 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL ESP 03 JA Sabadell

CT-910 CARNERO RODRÍGUEZ, PABLO ESP 94 UA Terrassa
24 CT-509 PAJARES CHAVARRI, ALFONSO ESP 04 UA Terrassa

20 CT-2311 PRATS SOLE, SERGI ESP 03 Barcelona At.
19 CT-15734 PARAREDA PUJOLRAS, ARNAU ESP 90 Barcelona At.
21 CT-213 CLAVELL CLOTET, ANIOL ESP 05 CA Granollers
22 CT-1834 PEDROSA PALAZÓN, MIQUEL ESP 05 CA Granollers
17 CT-16879 LINARES PARAREDA, RAMON ESP 92 CA Igualada
18 CT-1470 CARRERA PINTO, POL ESP 07 CA Igualada
28 CT-17423 MIRANDA NEIRA, NELSON ESP 91 CA Nou Barris
27 CL-797 ARCAS SALVADOR, XAVIER ESP 95 CA Nou Barris
32 CT-3532 BERENGUER PUIGTIO, JAUME ESP 63 CA Sant Celoni
31 CL-27004 FAURIA CAPDEVILA, FRANCESC ESP 65 CA Sant Celoni
29 CT-22798 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JORDI ESP 75 CE Penedès
30 CL-29895 SELLA AGUADO, JOAN ESP 99 CE Penedès
25 CT-810 QUILES BLASCO, LLUIS ESP 07 JA Sabadell
26 CL-95493 TORRES SORIA, ALEX GRISHA ESP 05 JA Sabadell

CT-28134 ROUAZ EL HAJOUI, REDOUAN ESP 89 UA Terrassa
24 CT-2605 NIETO ARQUE, LLUIS ESP 05 UA Terrassa

5.000m MASC. 

1.500m MASC.



19 CL-70880 GONZALEZ SEGURA, MARTIN ESP 02 Barcelona At.
20 CL-11462 PIEDRAHITA JIMENEZ, HENRY DAMIAN COL 02 Barcelona At.
21 CL-17287 CARRERA TERRES, POL ESP 92 CA Granollers
22 CT-2248 CHOUACHOUA VALLS, ROGER ESP 08 CA Granollers
17 CT-1173 BALTA CLARAMUNT, ISAAC ESP 04 CA Igualada
18 CT-2397 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALEIX ESP 08 CA Igualada
28 CL-77714 ESTRUGA ASENSIO, NIL ESP 04 CA Nou Barris
27 CL-73262 MURADAY RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
31 CT-25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
32 CT-1641 JUBANY ANGLADA, JAN ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni
30 CL-8404 RIBEIRO BATISTA, ITHALO BRA 07 CE Penedès
29 CT-383 VIZCAINO MACARIO, GERARD ESP 06 CE Penedès
26 CT-1909 CARCHANO ROYO, PASCUAL ESP 07 JA Sabadell
25 CT-29664 HORNE MIMO, ORIOL ESP 04 JA Sabadell
23 CT-1358 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 04 UA Terrassa
24 CT-28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 04 UA Terrassa

19 CT-22994 BEL PASCUAL, MARC ESP 76 Barcelona At.
20 CL-87383 ACIEGO MAYEBE, KENYON ESP 06 Barcelona At.
21 CT-27869 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 02 CA Granollers
22 CT-926 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 04 CA Granollers
17 CT-18435 SANCHEZ ALONSO, MARC ESP 95 CA Igualada
18 CT-247 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 05 CA Igualada
27 CT-21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 71 CA Nou Barris
28 CL-8601 BRANDT VIVENES, PAU ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
31 CL-63732 CASALS ANGLADA, MARTI ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
32 CT-1529 GAYET FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni
29 CT-29589 PAGES CORELLA, MARC ESP 74 CE Penedès
30 CL-1244 CREIXELL CANALS, MARTI ESP 06 CE Penedès
26 CL-72776 SERRANO MORALES, ARAN ESP 04 JA Sabadell
25 CL-664 PEREZ DEL CUETO, BERNAT ESP 06 JA Sabadell
23 CL-69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 05 UA Terrassa
24 CL-95101 MARTIN PINA, LUCAS ESP 09 UA Terrassa

110m tanques (1,067) MASC. 

Alçada MASC.



19 CT-17672 RAGA BATISTE, ALBERT ESP 94 Barcelona At.
20 CT-29568 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL ESP 04 Barcelona At.
22 CT-2962 GARCIA-DIE POLO, GUILLERMO ESP 88 CA Granollers
21 CT-29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 04 CA Granollers
17 CT-19352 MATSUOKA SATORRAS, JORDI YOSHINORI ESP 96 CA Igualada
18 CT-25790 CALDITO GANDIA, AITOR ESP 02 CA Igualada
27 CL-73243 GONZALO HABA, ALEX ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
28 CL-11625 MORALES MARTIN, UNAI ESP 10 CA Nou Barris
32 CL-80142 JUBANY ANGLADA, ROC ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
31 CL-69381 MORIST MARTINEZ, POL ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni
29 CL-80663 FORTUNY BLANCH, JOEL XINWU ESP 07 CE Penedès
30 CL-4044 MAROÑO GLANC, BRUNO ESP 10 CE Penedès
25 CL-76791 MAS PRIETO, BENET ESP 09 JA Sabadell
26 CL-8385 SAGNIER BENEDICTO, HECTOR ESP 10 JA Sabadell
24 CT-28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 03 UA Terrassa
23 CT-1481 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC ESP 07 UA Terrassa

19 CT-23342 BELFAKIR AGOUN, YOUSSOUF ESP 95 Barcelona At.
20 CT-20275 CASAMAYOR RUIZ, JUAN PEDRO ESP 74 Barcelona At.
21 CT-25884 DURAN MARTIN, ALEX ESP 04 CA Granollers
22 CT-2963 SOLEY ARNAU, ALEIX ESP 88 CA Granollers
17 CT-29629 CAMATS GARCIA, ALEIX ESP 05 CA Igualada
18 CT-28438 LLORENS MINGUITO, ALEIX ESP 03 CA Igualada
27 CT-16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 77 CA Nou Barris
28 CT-24738 ALBARRAN SANCHEZ, POL ESP 01 CA Nou Barris
31 CT-501 LOMBARTE SANCHEZ, MARÇAL ESP 02 CA Sant Celoni
32 CL-88954 CRUZ MONTON, ROGER ESP 06 CA Sant Celoni
29 CL-22367 IZQUIERDO GALOFRE, MARC ESP 89 CE Penedès
30 CT-983 RODRIGUEZ ESPLUGAS, VICENTE ESP 75 CE Penedès
25 CL-29423 BARBARROJA CLARAMUNT, IGNASI ESP 90 JA Sabadell
26 CL-14558 RODRIGUEZ JORQUERA, JESUS EMANUEL ESP 00 JA Sabadell
23 CT-408 LOZANO BARROETA, YAGO ESP 03 UA Terrassa
24 CT-29785 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL ESP 06 UA Terrassa

Triple Salt MASC.

Disc (2kg) MASC.



19 CT-14093 DELGADO GALINDO, JOSÉ MIGUEL ESP 66 Barcelona At.
20 CT-208 CELMA MONTSERRAT, ARTUR ESP 83 Barcelona At.
21 CL-15842 MOYANO ESTAUN, DANIEL ESP 98 CA Granollers
22 CL-27558 RAGA BATLLE, GERARD ESP 02 CA Granollers
17 CT-21255 LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MARIA ESP 77 CA Igualada
18 CT-2271 SAGRERA PUJOL, FERRAN ESP 06 CA Igualada
28 CL-16932 KOUAH EL HAOUFI, YOUSSEF ESP 91 CA Nou Barris
27 CL-16611 SALGUERO RUBIA, OSCAR ESP 78 CA Nou Barris
31 CT-25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 73 CA Sant Celoni
32 CL-3574 LOMBARTE GASULLA, CARLES ESP 66 CA Sant Celoni
30 CT-461 CONESA CABESTANY, MARC ESP 98 CE Penedès
29 CT-3010 SECARA , PETRU-BOGDAN ROU 72 CE Penedès
26 CT-5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 78 JA Sabadell
25 CL-12816 PRATS MARTINEZ, ADRIAN ESP 88 JA Sabadell
23 CT-2836 FERRER GRABOLEDA, SANTI ESP 77 UA Terrassa
24 CT-1404 GONZALEZ ALBALA, IVAN ESP 92 UA Terrassa

Martell (7,260kg) MASC.



19 CT-1538 BEZZELT VIVAR, MARK ESP 03 Barcelona At.
20 CT-394 GARCIA RUEDA, OSCAR ESP 00 Barcelona At.
19 CT-2162 PARRAMON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 06 Barcelona At.
20 CT-29568 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL ESP 04 Barcelona At.
21 CT-28679 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 03 CA Granollers
21 CL-17287 CARRERA TERRES, POL ESP 92 CA Granollers
21 CT-29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 04 CA Granollers
22 CT-2689 ESPINASA LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 08 CA Granollers
17 CT-25033 CASTELLS BLASCO, ORIOL ESP 00 CA Igualada
17 CT-19352 MATSUOKA SATORRAS, JORDI YOSHINORI ESP 96 CA Igualada
17 CT-361 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 06 CA Igualada
17 CT-1439 SUBIRATS GUELL, PAU ESP 05 CA Igualada
28 CL-16892 LOPEZ PUJOL, ORIOL ESP 01 CA Nou Barris
27 CT-1506 MORANTE MARTIN, ALEJANDRO ESP 08 CA Nou Barris
27 CT-682 OUBARI , AHMAD MAR 90 CA Nou Barris
28 CT-2403 RUBIO POLO, SERGIO ESP 08 CA Nou Barris
31 CT-2410 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEX ESP 06 CA Sant Celoni
31 CT-25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
31 CT-501 LOMBARTE SANCHEZ, MARÇAL ESP 02 CA Sant Celoni
31 CT-2249 MARTINEZ JORQUERA, IVAN ESP 08 CA Sant Celoni
29 CL-90443 ABELAIRA RAVENTOS, MAX ESP 07 CE Penedès
29 CL-90444 BELGHIRAN CASANELLAS, DANI ESP 07 CE Penedès
29 CL-1244 CREIXELL CANALS, MARTI ESP 06 CE Penedès
29 CL-8832 GUTIERREZ HATANO, KAITO ESP 09 CE Penedès
25 CL-15304 BIANCHI BLEDA, ALFREDO ESP 97 JA Sabadell
25 CT-721 CASTELLA SOLERA, JAN ESP 07 JA Sabadell
25 CT-719 DE  MIGUEL CANO, JAN ESP 06 JA Sabadell
25 CL-14153 SERRANO AMAYA, MARCO ESP 07 JA Sabadell

CT-28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 04 UA Terrassa
CT-24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa
CT-588 GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL ESP 05 UA Terrassa
CL-69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 05 UA Terrassa

4x100m MASC. 



19 CT-1623 JIMENEZ CORONADO, MARIA ESP 95 Barcelona At.
20 CL-608 MEIJIDE BONET, MARIA ESP 10 Barcelona At.
21 CL-551 SANZ LOS HUERTOS, DANIELA ESP 09 CA Granollers
22 CT-2208 PIZARRO RODES, BRUNA ESP 09 CA Granollers
17 CT-2232 CAMARA FUSTE, MABINTOU ESP 09 CA Igualada
18 CL-1225 BUCHACA OLIVER, CLAUDIA ESP 06 CA Igualada
27 CT-722 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 04 CA Nou Barris
28 CL-4279 COLINAS SALGADO, CARLA ESP 09 CA Nou Barris
31 CT-25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
32 CL-2414 RAMIREZ MAZA, AINA ESP 10 CA Sant Celoni
30 CL-91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA ESP 10 CE Penedès
29 CL-93078 BULLIT SAN JOSE, KELLI ESP 05 CE Penedès
26 CT-533 DIALLO CONDE, FATOUMATA ESP 06 JA Sabadell
25 CT-1899 CAVERO GRAELL, MARIONA ESP 08 JA Sabadell
24 CT-22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa
23 CL-83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 05 UA Terrassa

19 CT-1181 CSORBA , ESZTER KORNELIA HUN 97 Barcelona At.
20 CT-28361 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA ESP 04 Barcelona At.
21 CT-22230 MONJE MARTINEZ, ANA ESP 99 CA Granollers
22 CL-92489 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, ABRIL ESP 06 CA Granollers
17 CT-28960 BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA ESP 05 CA Igualada
18 CT-29656 GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 05 CA Igualada
27 CL-29105 DURAN ESTEVEZ, CRISTINA ESP 03 CA Nou Barris
28 CL-65213 EGIDO HARO, IRENE ESP 07 CA Nou Barris
31 CL-10143 BERNABEU MARTINEZ, AINOA ESP 00 CA Sant Celoni
32 CL-78626 HERRERO LOMBARDO, MARTA ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni
29 CL-3234 ANFRUNS ALMIRALL, CARLOTA ESP 07 CE Penedès
30 CL-86329 TURDIU CUNILLERA, RITA ESP 08 CE Penedès
25 CT-27952 TERUEL SUBIRATS, BERTA ESP 04 JA Sabadell
26 CT-433 RODRUIGEZ TALABAN, CARLA ESP 05 JA Sabadell
24 CL-80902 MUÑOZ TORNER, NEREA ESP 06 UA Terrassa
23 CL-84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 06 UA Terrassa

100m FEM. 

400m FEM. 



19 CT-19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESP 70 Barcelona At.
20 CL-11687 LÓPEZ ARIÑO, CLÀUDIA ESP 08 Barcelona At.
22 CT-28470 CODO MOLINS, ARIADNA ESP 04 CA Granollers
21 CT-26644 DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI ESP 01 CA Granollers
17 CT-27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 03 CA Igualada
18 CT-29520 VIDAL CASADESUS, BEMNET ESP 05 CA Igualada
27 CT-29602 LACAMBRA MUÑOZ, HELENA ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
28 CL-10517 LOUBATIERES , KENZA AINOHA FRA 07 CA Nou Barris
32 CL-1120 BROWN , LOUISE GBR 78 CA Sant Celoni
31 CL-14590 DANES ALTES, MARIONA ESP 97 CA Sant Celoni
29 CL-4310 SANCHO RODRIGUEZ, SANDRA ESP 98 CE Penedès
30 CT-1807 BENITO GOMES, MARIA ESP 97 CE Penedès
25 CT-1809 CUERVO NOGUERA, LAIA ESP 04 JA Sabadell
26 CT-29470 ASTALS VAQUER, MARIONA ESP 02 JA Sabadell
24 CT-19634 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 97 UA Terrassa
23 CL-84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL ESP 08 UA Terrassa

20 CT-3013 PEÑAFIEL CLAVIJO, AINHARA ADRIANA ESP 08 Barcelona At.
19 CL-10769 DARRORT , LOUISE FRA 99 Barcelona At.
21 CT-20345 BORGET RUIDIAZ, NIDIA ZULMA ESP 78 CA Granollers
22 CT-20383 GARCIA RULL, ANA BELEN ESP 79 CA Granollers
18 CT-23590 SURIA ASENSIO, MARINA ESP 00 CA Igualada
17 CL-71188 NAVARRO SALVA, JUDIT ESP 04 CA Igualada
27 CT-26997 KRENTZIEN , KRISTINA GER 75 CA Nou Barris
28 CL-16903 DIEZ REDECILLAS, HELENA ESP 04 CA Nou Barris
32 CT-20332 LEBEDIEVA , INNA UKR 81 CA Sant Celoni
31 CL-9561 GUTIERREZ ORGAZ, NEUS ESP 02 CA Sant Celoni
29 CT-25362 CARRION BERTRAN, GISELA ESP 94 CE Penedès
30 CT-28075 KAP , SHIRLEY LUX 91 CE Penedès
26 CT-333 PUIG BEA, ESTEL ESP 06 JA Sabadell
25 CT-27976 SALVADOR LOPEZ, MIRIAM ESP 01 JA Sabadell
24 CL-76570 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, MARIA ESP 05 UA Terrassa
23 CL-12824 GUILLEM ROCA, AIRINA ESP 82 UA Terrassa

5.000m FEM. 

1.500m FEM. 



20 CT-15469 MIRALLES POU, CRISTINA ESP 70 Barcelona At.
19 CT-1626 GRACIA SALAS, SARA ESP 08 Barcelona At.
21 CL-6075 ROBLES GIMENO, YASMIN ESP 07 CA Granollers
22 CL-77031 FRANK ARNALDO, ESTHER ESP 07 CA Granollers
17 CT-28440 PLANAS COSTA, MAR ESP 04 CA Igualada
18 CT-25726 PLANAS COSTA, LAIA ESP 02 CA Igualada
27 CL-84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 06 CA Nou Barris
28 CL-10703 GUENAGA RAMOS, PAOLA ESP 07 CA Nou Barris
31 CL-78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
32 CL-88969 OLIVERAS SANCHEZ, SITINA ESP 08 CA Sant Celoni
30 CL-24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 00 CE Penedès
29 CL-94167 RENNIE JIMENEZ, CAROL ESP 08 CE Penedès
25 CT-1534 NUGOR DE LA CRUZ, IRENE ESP 05 JA Sabadell
26 CT-1904 OUEDRAOGO SOUBEIGA, MARIE ERWIN ESP 08 JA Sabadell
23 CT-1129 MIQUEL FOLCH, MARTINA ESP 04 UA Terrassa
24 CL-69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 07 UA Terrassa

19 CT-27661 COSME BARJA, RAQUEL ESP 92 Barcelona At.
20 CL-9210 GALLETTI LATORRE, BIANCA ESP 10 Barcelona At.
21 CT-2184 UZÑATE GARCIA, JANA ESP 08 CA Granollers
22 CL-3160 RAMOS PALET, JANA ESP 08 CA Granollers
17 CT-594 PLANELL CORTASA, JANA ESP 07 CA Igualada
18 CT-2238 TORRAS SALA, ETNA ESP 08 CA Igualada
27 CT-2929 FLISEK BECERRIL, JULIA ESP 09 CA Nou Barris
28 CL-11286 ALONSO FELEZ, VICTORIA ESP 08 CA Nou Barris
31 CL-78615 CAPELLA ARELLANO, EROLA ESP 06 CA Sant Celoni
32 CL-85480 MARTI FERNANDEZ, MARIA ESP 09 CA Sant Celoni
29 CL-73501 TRAVE FERRER, JUDIT ESP 05 CE Penedès
30 CL-76914 LABORDA GABARRO, ARIADNA ESP 07 CE Penedès
25 CT-2933 ACEVEDO CARDONA, TXELL ESP 09 JA Sabadell
26 CL-922 ESCOBAR MONISTROL, IRENE ESP 09 JA Sabadell
23 CT-1149 GARCIA NAVAJAS, PAULA ESP 08 UA Terrassa
24 CL-10089 PUIG SOLER, LAURA ESP 09 UA Terrassa

100m tanques (0,84) FEM. 

Perxa FEM. 



19 CT-1948 GRACIA BOCANEGRA, IRIS ESP 05 Barcelona At.
20 CT-138 NAVARRO PADILLA, MAR ESP 00 Barcelona At.
21 CL-560 JUVANY BRAU, CARLA ESP 08 CA Granollers
22 CT-25701 VIDAL MARTI, PAT ESP 72 CA Granollers
17 CT-2239 MORENO ALCALA, BLANCA ESP 09 CA Igualada
18 CT-28217 RAMOS RAMELLS, ELIA ESP 03 CA Igualada
27 CT-650 ESCAMILLA GONZALEZ, LAURA ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
28 CL-77551 LAZARO ALBERT, ADA ESP 09 CA Nou Barris
32 CL-27790 FERRER GUARDIA, MARINA ESP 02 CA Sant Celoni
31 CL-91309 MATA ANGUITA, LAIA ESP 09 CA Sant Celoni
29 CT-384 WEBER PORCAR, BLANCA ESP 06 CE Penedès
30 CL-7785 GARCIA SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 08 CE Penedès
25 CT-736 BALAGUER GARCIA, IRATXE ESP 06 JA Sabadell
26 CT-1905 VIDAL MARTINEZ, VALERIA ESP 07 JA Sabadell
24 CT-1324 MARTIN SANTORO, CRISTINA ESP 03 UA Terrassa
23 CL-10854 MOYA BATHAMI, MIRIAM ESP 08 UA Terrassa

20 CT-2755 CORONEL , NATALIA VERONICA ARG 85 Barcelona At.
19 CL-27183 SAN JOSE MEDEL, DANIELA CARINA ESP 84 Barcelona At.
21 CT-28475 SANCHIS CABALLERO, JUDITH ESP 03 CA Granollers
22 CL-87813 BOUHARAT EL KOUCHE, KAWTAR ESP 08 CA Granollers
18 CT-28215 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, IRMA ESP 04 CA Igualada
17 CT-162 ALIAS GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 06 CA Igualada
27 CT-2272 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 04 CA Nou Barris
28 CL-93809 LOZOVSKA , TAISIJA ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
31 CL-29137 COMAJUAN RODRIGUEZ, SARAH ESP 02 CA Sant Celoni
32 CL-85500 TWOSE ANDRES, BERTA ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
29 CL-12038 SECARA , IOANA MARIA ROU 05 CE Penedès
30 CT-83 DOTOR MATAS, ERIKA ESP 06 CE Penedès
25 CT-23354 LLORENTE SABAT, ESTEFANIA ESP 89 JA Sabadell
26 CT-26587 MARTINEZ SANZ, NOAH ESP 01 JA Sabadell
23 CT-1304 EL JED FETHALIA, IKRAAM ESP 08 UA Terrassa
24 CT-1127 MULLOR BONET, CARLA ESP 05 UA Terrassa

Llargada FEM. 

Pes (4kg) FEM. 



19 CT-1540 ARIAS DOMINELLA, YOHANA SOL ARG 94 Barcelona At.
20 CT-1581 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES ESP 76 Barcelona At.
21 CL-95401 FIGUEREO MORATA, ALBA IRIS ESP 05 CA Granollers

CT-1513 GARCIA SANTAREN, MARTINA ESP 07 CA Granollers
17 CT-297 MOIX FALIP, NURIA ESP 05 CA Igualada
18 CL-3332 MORCILLO FALCONES, ANEU ESP 08 CA Igualada
27 CL-26120 MARTIN ESCUDERO, MARIA ESP 01 CA Nou Barris
28 CL-3455 ANGLES VERA, GEORGINA ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
31 CL-11909 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, DIANA ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni
32 CL-67152 SUBIRANA TUBAU, PAULA ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
30 CL-26493 MOLINA COLLADO, LAIA ESP 01 CE Penedès
29 CL-74816 CARBONELL CERVERA, MARTA ESP 06 CE Penedès
25 CL-11903 PASSARELL VERDAQUER, CLARA ESP 06 JA Sabadell
26 CL-4175 HORNE MIMO, JOANA ESP 06 JA Sabadell
24 CL-16585 PAGES , LOU FRA 05 UA Terrassa
23 CT-28649 VALDEZ PRIETO, MARTHA ESP 03 UA Terrassa

Javelina (600g) FEM. 



19 CT-1181 CSORBA , ESZTER KORNELIA HUN 97 Barcelona At.
20 CL-608 MEIJIDE BONET, MARIA ESP 10 Barcelona At.
19 CT-142 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 04 Barcelona At.
20 CT-28361 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA ESP 04 Barcelona At.
21 CL-14103 ALBAJAR VAN WAESBERGHE, JÚLIA ESP 05 CA Granollers
21 CL-85852 HERRERIAS BARO, MARTINA ESP 07 CA Granollers
21 CL-551 SANZ LOS HUERTOS, DANIELA ESP 09 CA Granollers
21 CT-2184 UZÑATE GARCIA, JANA ESP 08 CA Granollers
18 CT-2232 CAMARA FUSTE, MABINTOU ESP 09 CA Igualada
18 CL-85799 CERRO SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 09 CA Igualada
18 CT-2239 MORENO ALCALA, BLANCA ESP 09 CA Igualada
18 CT-2238 TORRAS SALA, ETNA ESP 08 CA Igualada
28 CL-4279 COLINAS SALGADO, CARLA ESP 09 CA Nou Barris
27 CT-650 ESCAMILLA GONZALEZ, LAURA ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
28 CL-77552 MACIA JIMENEZ, JANA ESP 09 CA Nou Barris
27 CT-722 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 04 CA Nou Barris
31 CL-78626 HERRERO LOMBARDO, MARTA ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni
31 CL-91309 MATA ANGUITA, LAIA ESP 09 CA Sant Celoni
31 CT-25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
31 CL-67152 SUBIRANA TUBAU, PAULA ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
29 CT-83 DOTOR MATAS, ERIKA ESP 06 CE Penedès
29 CL-7785 GARCIA SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 08 CE Penedès
29 CL-86394 MORERA MARTI, ARAN ESP 08 CE Penedès
29 CL-94167 RENNIE JIMENEZ, CAROL ESP 08 CE Penedès
25 CT-1899 CAVERO GRAELL, MARIONA ESP 08 JA Sabadell
25 CL-15480 DIABY KABA, YAMKE ESP 09 JA Sabadell
25 CT-533 DIALLO CONDE, FATOUMATA ESP 06 JA Sabadell
25 CT-1534 NUGOR DE LA CRUZ, IRENE ESP 05 JA Sabadell

CL-84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 06 UA Terrassa
CT-22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa
CL-69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 07 UA Terrassa
CL-83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 05 UA Terrassa

4x100m FEM. 



20 CT-1630 GARCIA BENITO, DANIEL ESP 05 Barcelona At.
CT-1623 JIMENEZ CORONADO, MARIA ESP 95 Barcelona At.
CT-391 RIGAU FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 06 Barcelona At.

19 CT-18155 TELLO BENEDICTO, ROBERTO ESP 94 Barcelona At.
CT-26644 DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI ESP 01 CA Granollers

21 CT-29638 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, POL ESP 04 CA Granollers
CT-22230 MONJE MARTINEZ, ANA ESP 99 CA Granollers

22 CT-29669 PORTET MIRAS, PAU ESP 05 CA Granollers
17 CL-23598 ABAD ALEMANY, MARCEL ESP 99 CA Igualada

CT-28960 BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA ESP 05 CA Igualada
17 CL-81706 CABELLO MENDEZ, NIL ESP 05 CA Igualada

CT-29656 GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA ESP 05 CA Igualada
CL-29105 DURAN ESTEVEZ, CRISTINA ESP 03 CA Nou Barris
CL-65213 EGIDO HARO, IRENE ESP 07 CA Nou Barris

28 CL-77714 ESTRUGA ASENSIO, NIL ESP 04 CA Nou Barris
27 CL-73262 MURADAY RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR ESP 05 CA Nou Barris

CL-10143 BERNABEU MARTINEZ, AINOA ESP 00 CA Sant Celoni
31 CT-25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
31 CL-80142 JUBANY ANGLADA, ROC ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni

CL-78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
CL-93078 BULLIT SAN JOSE, KELLI ESP 05 CE Penedès
CL-76914 LABORDA GABARRO, ARIADNA ESP 07 CE Penedès

29 CT-1956 LASQUIBAR GARCES, VICTOR ESP 04 CE Penedès
29 CT-282 MAÑE GIL, MARC ESP 05 CE Penedès
25 CT-846 MOLINS RALLO, POL ESP 07 JA Sabadell
25 CT-2694 TEIXIDOR CABRERA, POL ESP 07 JA Sabadell

CT-27952 TERUEL SUBIRATS, BERTA ESP 04 JA Sabadell
CL-14144 TRAORE SIDIBE, FANTA ESP 08 JA Sabadell
CT-29650 ESSARYATI JAAFAR, NABIL ESP 04 UA Terrassa
CT-1376 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEXANDRA ESP 08 UA Terrassa
CT-1358 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 04 UA Terrassa
CL-84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL ESP 08 UA Terrassa

4x400m MIXT


